

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 684 of 2024

Surendra Mahananda **Versus** Purshottam Bhte

22.04.2024	Mr. Arjun Lal Singroul, learned counsel for the Appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for a week's time to remove the default. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
sagrika	